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(196,230.31) (209,907.22)

Fund CE REVENUE ENTERPRISE

(205,000.00) (205,000.00) (220,000.00) (220,000.00) (220,000.00)(228,583.40) 0.00 

DOCK & MARINA CHARGES..

RECREATION FEES..

REFUND PRIOR YEAR EXPEND..

INTERFUND TRANSFERS..

CE.0000.2040

CE.0000.2089

CE.0000.2701

CE.0000.5031

Actual To
Variance To

Actual Actual

Adjusted

Stage Stage Stage
2009 2010 2011 2011

2012 2012 2012
REQUESTEDREQUESTED TENTATIVE ADOPTED

Date Stage

DescriptionAccount

 7.32%

Total Type R
Revenue

Budget Budget

 210,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 10,000.00 

 210,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 10,000.00 

 195,250.31 

(9,050.00)

 30.00 

 10,000.00 

 199,907.22 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 10,000.00 

 195,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 10,000.00 

 195,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 10,000.00 

 213,473.50 

 5,050.00 

 59.90 

 10,000.00 

 210,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 10,000.00 

 7.69%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

Projection
Current

FinalOriginal

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 
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 60,242.48 (11,892.92)

 60,242.48 (11,892.92)

 256,472.79  198,014.30 

Grand
Total

Fund CE REVENUE ENTERPRISE

 0.00 

 0.00 

 205,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 205,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 220,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 220,000.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 220,000.00  184,495.53 

(44,087.87)

(44,087.87) 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

RECREATION - TELEPHONE..

RECREATION - LIGHTING..

MARINA & DOCKS - EQUIPMENT..

MARINA & DOCKS - MOORING PLACE..

MARINA & DOCKS - REPAIRS OTHER..

MARINA & DOCKS - FLOAT PLACEME..

MARINA & DOCKS - ELECTRIC PLAC..

MARINA & DOCKS - SECURITY..

MARINA & DOCKS - INSURANCE..

MARINA & DOCKS - CONTRACTUAL..

MARINA & DOCKS - BOND PRINCIPA..

MARINA & DOCKS - BOND INTEREST..

CE.7140.0406

CE.7140.0408

CE.7230.0200

CE.7230.0401

CE.7230.0402

CE.7230.0403

CE.7230.0404

CE.7230.0405

CE.7230.0406

CE.7230.0408

CE.9710.0600

CE.9710.0700

NOTE: One or more accounts may not be printed due to Account Table restrictions.

Actual To
Variance To

Actual Actual

Adjusted

Stage Stage Stage
2009 2010 2011 2011

2012 2012 2012
REQUESTEDREQUESTED TENTATIVE ADOPTED

Date Stage

DescriptionAccount

 0.00%

 7.32%

 0.00%

Total Fund CE
REVENUE ENTERPRISE

Total Type E
Expense

Budget Budget

 3,000.00 

 10,000.00 

 3,000.00 

 3,500.00 

 45,000.00 

 9,000.00 

 10,000.00 

 65,000.00 

 0.00 

 1,500.00 

 44,000.00 

 26,000.00 

 3,000.00 

 10,000.00 

 3,000.00 

 3,500.00 

 45,000.00 

 9,000.00 

 10,000.00 

 65,000.00 

 0.00 

 1,500.00 

 44,000.00 

 26,000.00 

 4,955.31 

 12,546.34 

 6,917.05 

 2,354.00 

 27,805.15 

 5,150.00 

 0.00 

 122,811.56 

 3,533.69 

 1,214.19 

 39,721.00 

 29,464.50 

 3,011.64 

 9,701.04 

 3,875.05 

 2,943.00 

 33,505.60 

 9,450.00 

 0.00 

 61,361.14 

 4,128.45 

 802.50 

 40,963.00 

 28,272.88 

 5,000.00 

 10,800.00 

 3,000.00 

 3,000.00 

 20,000.00 

 2,500.00 

 1,000.00 

 84,950.00 

 4,000.00 

 1,500.00 

 40,970.00 

 28,280.00 

 5,000.00 

 10,800.00 

 3,000.00 

 3,000.00 

 21,064.79 

 8,400.00 

 9,446.00 

 69,539.21 

 4,000.00 

 1,500.00 

 42,204.00 

 27,046.00 

 2,786.50 

 8,796.83 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 31,904.08 

 4,200.00 

 2,681.00 

 60,998.15 

 3,511.49 

 369.50 

 42,204.00 

 27,043.98 

 3,000.00 

 10,000.00 

 3,000.00 

 3,500.00 

 45,000.00 

 9,000.00 

 10,000.00 

 65,000.00 

 0.00 

 1,500.00 

 44,000.00 

 26,000.00 

-40.00%

-7.40%

 0.00%

 16.66%

 125.00%

 260.00%

 900.00%

-23.48%

-100.00%

 0.00%

 7.39%

-8.06%

Projection
Current

FinalOriginal

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 


